T20

finish

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC

Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawal
Dates: Feb 22 - F

el

h Island Classic - Cougar Point
b 24

top 20 schools

T1  Miami, U. of 300
T1 Central Arkansas 310
3 East Tennessee St. 300

4  Florida, U of 309

5 Mississippi, U. of 305

6 Charleston, Coll. of 307
T7 Kentucky, U. of 312
T7 Oregon, U. of 310
9 UCF 306
T10 Oregon State U. 319
T10 South Florida 314
T12 Western Carolina U. 306
T12 Augusta State 315
T14 lllinois State Univ. 320
T14 Oral Roberts Univ. 303
16 Toledo, U. of 319
17 Nebraska, U. of 309
18  Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 318

19 Middle Tennessee State 311

top 20 players
Nicole Forshner
Sinead O'Sullivan
Sara Grantham
Steffi Kirchmayr
Jessica Yadloczky
Stephanie Connelly
Christina Hirano
Elisa Aoki

Mary Kate Bird
Emilie Geury

Dori Carter

Evan Jensen
Blaire Minter
Kate Ackerson
Fredrique Bruell
Jessica
Hollandsworth
Sara Hurwitch
Begona Sarabia
Leigh Wilkins
Christy Carter
Cara Freeman
Gennifer Mendez

school

Central Arkansas
East Tennessee St.
Mississippi, U. of
Charleston, Coll. of
Florida, U of

UCF

Miami, U. of

UCF

Nebraska, U. of
Augusta State
Mississippi, U. of
Florida, U of

Western Carolina U.

Southern Methodist
Elon University

Maryland, U. of

Kentucky, U. of
Miami, U. of

scores

305
300
306
303
306
310
302
311
307
309
304
311
307
305
318
300
314
310
312

Middle Tennessee State

Oral Roberts Univ.
Oregon State U.
South Florida

299
294
302
300
302
298
303
296
305
296
306
308
303
301
305
308
305
301
308

904
904
908
912
913
915
917
917
918
924
924
925
925
926
926
927
928
929
931

+40
+40
+44
+48
+49
+51
+53
+53
+54
+60
+60
+61
+61
+62
+62
+63
+64
+65
+67

scores

71 218
71 218
70 220
71 220
74 220
74 221
72 221
76 222
76 222
75 222
72 223
68 224
75 224
77 225
76 225

72 225

72 225
73 225
72 225
73 226
72 226
72 226

+10

+10
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T
T10
T
T8

15
T10
T5
T22
T17
T5
19
T24

T22
T8
21

T12

T29

T12

T12

T24
34
20

T17
31
26
32
16

T35
33
28

T35

T35
41

T29
39
27
40
42
38
43

A OODN W -

T8

T12

T18
10
T8
14
17
T12
11
T15
T18
T15
T21
T18
T21
24
29
T27
23
25
26
T27
T32
34
31
30
T32
36
37
39
40
35
38
42
41
43

3

T
T
3

4

5

6
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
T12
T12
T14
T14
16
17
18
19
20
21
T22
T22
24
25
26
T27
T27
29
T30
T30
T30
33
34
T35
T35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC

Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point
D: b 24

ates: Feb 22 - Fel

Team

Miami, U. of 300
Central Arkansas 310
East Tennessee St. 300
Florida, U of 309
Mississippi, U. of 305
Charleston, Coll. of 307
Kentucky, U. of 312
Oregon, U. of 310
UCF 306
Oregon State U. 319
South Florida 314
Western Carolina U. 306
Augusta State 315
lllinois State Univ. 320
Oral Roberts Univ. 303
Toledo, U. of 319
Nebraska, U. of 309

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 318
Middle Tennessee State 311

Elon University 328
UNC Wilmington 311
Mississippi St. U. 311
Texas State 320
Southern Methodist 333
Longwood University 316
Jacksonville St. 314
Winthrop University 329
Charleston Southern 322
Richmond 330
Maryland, U. of 313
Cincinnati, U. of 334
Kennesaw State 331
Ball State 326
Missouri State 334
USC Upstate 334
Wofford College 347
Old Dominion 328
Southern lllinois U. 341
Bucknell University 325
Bradley University 344
Mercer University 350
Marshall University 339
Citadel, The 352

305
300
306
303
306
310
302
311
307
309
304
311
307
305
318
300
314
310
312
302
317
319
313
309
324
318
309
317
310
339
319
318
321
318
325
314
336
326
332
319
330
338
354

Scores

299
294
302
300
302
298
303
296
305
296
306
308
303
301
305
308
305
301
308
307
313
316
313
309
317
327
325
324
328
320
319
323
328
326
322
320
325
323
336
331
316
330
337

904
904
908
912
913
915
917
917
918
924
924
925
925
926
926
927
928
929
931
937
941
946
946
951
957
959
963
963
968
972
972
972
975
978
981
981
989
990
993
994
996
1007
1043

+40
+40
+44
+48
+49
+51
+53
+53
+54
+60
+60
+61
+61
+62
+62
+63
+64
+65
+67
+73
+77
+82
+82
+87
+93
+95
+99
+99
+104
+108
+108
+108
+111
+114
+117
+117
+125
+126
+129
+130
+132
+143
+179
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Start

T4
T4
T1
T15
T9
T9
T4
T1
T4
T1
T19
T63
T9
T25
T21
T25

T9
T25
T25
T39
T39

T9
T39
T51
T51
T39
T25
T39

T9
T51
T19
T15
T21
T25
T77

T109
T25
T77
T25
T39
T51
T51
T63

T25

Finish

T

T1

T3

T3

T3

T6

T6

T8

T8

T8

11
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T20
T20
T20
T20

24
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T43
T43

T43

Player

Sinead O'Sullivan
Nicole Forshner
Jessica Yadloczky
Sara Grantham
Steffi Kirchmayr
Christina Hirano
Stephanie Connelly
Mary Kate Bird
Emilie Geury

Elisa Aoki

Dori Carter

Evan Jensen

Blaire Minter

Sara Hurwitch
Begona Sarabia
Jessica Hollandsworth
Kate Ackerson
Fredrique Bruell
Leigh Wilkins
Christy Carter
Gennifer Mendez
Cara Freeman
Crystal Reeves
Cathryn Bristow
Danielle Mills
Tiffany Hockensmith
Sarah Whitney
Erica Rivard
Rebecca Sorensen
Nia Muehl

Sara Hillman
Jennifer Hirano
Sofia Hagsund
Desiree Karlsson
Rachel Edwards
Emily Rapp

Lauren Archer
Olivia Jordan-Higgins
Monika Graf

Maria Ronderos
Michelle Hui

Julia Stalbro
Gemma Hardie
Sydney Liles
Mallory Blackwelder

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point ai awah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Team

East Tennessee St.
Central Arkansas
Florida, U of
Mississippi, U. of
Charleston, Coll. of
Miami, U. of

UCF

Nebraska, U. of
Augusta State

UCF

Mississippi, U. of
Florida, U of
Western Carolina U.
Kentucky, U. of
Miami, U. of
Maryland, U. of
Southern Methodist
Elon University
Middle Tennessee State
Oral Roberts Univ.
South Florida
Oregon State U.
Oral Roberts Univ.
Oregon, U. of

Elon University
lllinois State Univ.
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Toledo, U. of
Central Arkansas
East Tennessee St.
Central Arkansas
Miami, U. of

UNC Wilmington
Western Carolina U.
South Florida
Charleston, Coll. of
Oregon State U.
Charleston Southern
Oregon, U. of
Miami, U. of
Toledo, U. of
Augusta State
Central Arkansas
Texas State

Kentucky, U. of

74
74
73
74
73
75
70
72
75
73
73
80
75
80
72
73
76
77
80
73
77
77
76
77
80
81
78
82
78
73
81
77
72
78
79
80
80
80
75
76
79
79
78
77

79

73
73
73
76
76
74
77
74
72
73
78
76
74
73
80
80
72
72
73
80
77
77
73
77
75
74
76
71
76
76
74
74
78
74
74
78
81
73
83
77
75
76
77
79

74

Scores

71
71
74
70
71
72
74
76
75
76
72
68
75
72
73
72
7
76
72
73
72
72
7
73
73
73
74
75
74
79
73
7
79
77
76
71
69
7
72
77
76
75
76
75

78

218
218
220
220
220
221
221
222
222
222
223
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
227
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
230
230
231
231

231
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+2
+2
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15

+15



Start

T67
T15
T39
T77
T25
T15
T21
T67
T89
T39
T77
T51
T25
T25
T51
T67
T39
T77
T39
T25
T89
T94
T39
T77
T77
T63
T21
T94
T94
T89
T77
T67
T51
T94
T39
T109
T94
T94
T94
T94
T67
T67
T94
T109

T77

Finish
T43
T43
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75
T81
T81
T81
T81
T81
T81
T87
T87
T87

T87

Player

Kristin Vincent
Andrea Watts
Kameron Carter
Jennifer Hooper
Leigh Whittaker
Carmen Perez
Jillian Brodd
Kara Spence
Marci Hill

Elyse Okada
Caroline Sweet
Ashley Tait
Laura Cutler
Mallory Batson
Marisa Milligan
Erica Omlid

Ana Lopez
Boram Lee
Sarah Mooney
Gabby De Reuck
Brittany Penny
Patricia Arana
Hannah Weathersby
Lucy Gould
Fiona Puyo
Laura Harris
Laura Jansone
Mayule Tomimbang
Morgan Stepanek
Josefine Sundh
Brielle Paolini
Rachel Nelson
Ashlee Rose
Kelsey Welber
Georgina Hunt
Charlotte Wendner
Tara McFadden
Gina Sharp

Erin Wells
Martha Burkard
Mary Carmody
Carolina Romero
JC Stevenson
Clara Leathers

Rachael Pruett

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point ai awah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Team

Kentucky, U. of
Florida, U of
Longwood University
Southern Methodist
Charleston, Coll. of
UNC Wilmington
Mississippi, U. of
Longwood University
lllinois State Univ.
Oregon State U.
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
UNC Wilmington
Jacksonville St.
Mississippi St. U.
lllinois State Univ.
Oregon, U. of

South Florida
Toledo, U. of
Augusta State
Texas State
Winthrop University
Kennesaw State
Middle Tennessee State
East Tennessee St.
Charleston, Coll. of
lllinois State Univ.
East Tennessee St.
UCF

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Western Carolina U.
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Western Carolina U.
Kentucky, U. of
Missouri State
Toledo, U. of
Nebraska, U. of
Elon University
Mississippi St. U.
Wofford College
Oregon State U.
Longwood University
South Florida
Nebraska, U. of
Middle Tennessee State

Ball State

79
77
76
81
76
74
80
77
81
80
80
77
77
76
79
80
81
79
77
77
82
80
74
76
79
79
77
81
78
76
82
77
74
82
79
81
84
77
81
82
77
77
80
78

85

78
73
78
77
77
76
72
80
78
74
78
78
76
77
76
77
73
79
77
76
77
80
80
82
79
77
75
79
82
83
76
80
81
78
75
80
76
83
79
78
80
80
80
83

73

Scores

74
81
78
74
79
82
80
75
73
78
74
78
80
80
78
76
80
76
80
81
76
75
81
77
7
79
83
75
75
77
78
79
81
76
82
76
7
77
77
7
80
81
78
77

80

231
231
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
236
236
236
236
236
236
237
237
237
237
237
237
238
238
238

238
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+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22

+22



Start

T51
T51
T51
T94
T130
T109
T146
T77
T25
T94
T118
T77
T77
T94
T94
T130
T138
T67
T67
T67
T123
T89
T51
T138
T109
T109
T67
T123
T118
T94
T63
T123
T94
T130
T109
T138
T158
T138
T123
T89
T130
T138
T146
T118

T151

Finish
T87
T87
T87
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94

T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
T103
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T115
T121
T121
T121
T124
T124
T124
T124
T124
T124
T124
T131
T131
T131
T131

T131

Player

Jackie Evans
Katie Jurenovich
Karisa Akin
Catherine Dolan
Richelle Wedzik
Anna Cumtell
Tamara Luccioli
Erika Thornton
Rhiannon Loebs
Lauren Uzelatz
Alexis Garduno
Lauren Folgosa
Rachel Ingram
Bari Erais
Courtney Brink
Amy Glazier
Felicia Eastick
Kirsty O'Connor
Laura Lindsey
Lucia Fenandez-Valdes
Eve Santillan
Richia Wedzik
Kayla Cline
Natalie Gleadall
Kelly Amundrud
Rachel Smith
Kendra Little
Emily Van Etten
Erica Still
Anabelle Paulino
Portia Abbott
Amber Hensley
Alisha Matthews
Whitney French
Minjo Lee
Kristen Hagan
Kennie Eisenhower
Mallory Bishop
Katrin Rumpf
Kate Moore
Jessy Tang
Maria Jaramillo
Ashley Cox
Victoria Tomko

Stacey Miller

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point ai awah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Team

Richmond

Bucknell University
Middle Tennessee State
Missouri State
USC Upstate
Cincinnati, U. of
Augusta State
Mississippi St. U.
Charleston Southern
Florida, U of

Old Dominion
Richmond
Mississippi, U. of
Bradley University
Charleston, Coll. of
Texas State
Oregon, U. of

Ball State
Kennesaw State
Jacksonville St.
Oral Roberts Univ.
USC Upstate
Winthrop University
Nebraska, U. of
Bradley University
Winthrop University
Oregon, U. of
South Florida
Kentucky, U. of
Miami, U. of
Jacksonville St.
Oral Roberts Univ.
Southern lllinois U.
Oregon State U.
Bucknell University
Old Dominion

East Tennessee St.
Middle Tennessee State
Charleston Southern
Cincinnati, U. of
UCF

Central Arkansas
Jacksonville St.
UCF

lllinois State Univ.

82
77
79
80
86
84
84
79
75
79
80
82
78
79
79
86
87
75
78
79
75
77
84
85
87
81
78
82
85
79
78
79
81
84
81
81
83
82
79
81
82
80
80
84

87

73
78
76
80
78
77
82
79
78
81
82
76
80
81
81
78
78
82
79
78
88
82
71
80
74
80
79
81
77
81
78
84
79
80
80
84
85
83
84
78
82
85
86
78

80

Scores

238
238
238
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
239
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
241
241
241
241
241
241
242
242
242
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
244
244
244
244

244
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+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+28

+28



Start

T118
T109
T123
T138
T151
T166
T130
T166
T158
T109
T158
T138
T130
T118
T158
T170
T170
T146
T170
T146
T151
T146
T151
T130
T151
T178
T138
T170
T158
T188
T182
T151
T170
T170
T166
T123
T192
T178
T166
T170
T130
T182
T151
T182

T200

Finish
T131
T137
T137
T139
T139
T139
T139
T143
T143
T143
T143
T143
T148
T148
T148
T148
T148
T148
T148
T148
T148
T148
T148
T159
T159
T161
T161
T161
T161
T161
T166
T166
T166
T166
T170
T170
T170
T173
T173
T173
T173
T173
T173
T173

T180

Player

Kelsey Meybin
Meg Gilley
Alexis Holmes
Caitlin Bliss
Sarah Dodson
Marianne Erb
Kristen Hamel
Sarah Hurt
Ashley Aguilera
Leigh Phillips
Nicole Schachner
Larie Lynch
Anne Sprick
Rachel Hanigan
Ashley Lance
Alex Quagliata
Monica Kelsey
Lara Peffley
Perry Katherine Furr
Julie Miller

Dani Mullin
Laura Holmes
Alanna Keith
Bambee Dela Paz
Brittany Kelly
Kalie Presti
Breanne Neufeld
Jillian Fraccola
Amy Phalajivin
Cristina Manrique
Kate Laegeler
Sara Hester
Madison Jeter
Alex Rankin
Gabi Zuber *
Victoria Kidder
Braidy Hood
Molly Ginger
Meredith Few
Sarah Windlan
Stacey Rodger
Angela Ibarra
Jordan Lazenby
Leslie Choucard

Tiffany Robbins

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point ai awah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Team

Bucknell University
Southern lllinois U.
Maryland, U. of
Texas State
Southern Methodist
Cincinnati, U. of
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Wofford College
Kennesaw State
Mississippi St. U.
Florida, U of
Marshall University
Richmond
Nebraska, U. of
Mississippi, U. of
Mercer University
Mercer University
Maryland, U. of
Mississippi St. U.
USC Upstate

Elon University

Old Dominion
Citadel, The
Cincinnati, U. of
Ball State

Southern Methodist
Bradley University
Richmond

Missouri State
UNC Wilmington
Southern lllinois U.
Winthrop University
Charleston Southern
Wofford College
Charleston, Coll. of
Richmond
Southern lllinois U.
Marshall University
Wofford College
Ball State

Missouri State
Toledo, U. of
Kennesaw State
Mercer University

Oral Roberts Univ.

81
83
74
80
87
85
84
88
85
79
84
82
81
76
85
87
88
82
89
82
88
80
85
84
82
91
86
86
89
88
88
85
88
97
83
85
89
87
88
84
83
84
88
87

95

81
78
89
85
80
84
80
81
83
82
84
83
83
86
83
83
82
84
81
84
79
86
82
80
85
80
79
84
79
85
84
82
82
73
86
78
85
84
81
86
81
88
79
85

81

Scores

82
84
82
81
79
77
82
78
79
86
79
82
84
86
80
78
78
82
78
82
81
82
81
85
82
79
85
80
82
77
79
84
81
81
83
89
78
82
84
83
89
81
86
81

78

244
245
245
246
246
246
246
247
247
247
247
247
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
249
249
250
250
250
250
250
251
251
251
251
252
252
252
253
253
253
253
253
253
253

254
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+28
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+32
+32
+32
+32
+32
+32
+32
+32
+32
+33
+33
+34
+34
+34
+34
+34
+35
+35
+35
+35
+36
+36
+36
+37
+37
+37
+37
+37
+37
+37

+38



Start

T195
T158
T195
T182
T192
T123
T200
T188
T178
T182
T192
T158
T158
T188
T182
T188
T170
T195
T195
T202

205

206
T178
T195
T207
T207

209

210

211
T202

213

214

212

215

204

Finish
T180
T180
T180
T180
T180
T180
T187
T187
T187
T190
T190
T190
T193
T193
T193
T193
T193

198
199
200
T201
T201
203
204
205
206
T207
T207
209
210
211
T212
T212
214

Player

Bree Baumgartner
Kristtini Cain
Carolyn Levy
Trine Mortensen
Jenny Linville
Brittany Dabule
Christie Appleton
Alexis Bennett
Alicia Poole
Brooke Mallory
Rachel Halloran
Elin Mickelsson
Mary Oliver
Hilary Lawson
Audrey Church
Maria Battaglia
Malin Becker
Jessica Wofford
Anna Lindeborg
Kelsey Johnson
Caitlin Deeken
Sarah Herbert
Emma Gilmore
Lindsey Wellenstein
Brittany Nagel
Christine Clark
Brittany Rendell
Alexa Boucher
Mackenzie Puryear
Erin Gorman
Alex Anderson
Evan Candies
Leah Antkiewicz
Sheri Rockefeller
Lauren Varnas

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point ai awah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Team

Citadel, The

Ball State

Mercer University
Texas State
Cincinnati, U. of
Winthrop University
UNC Wilmington
Southern Methodist
Mercer University
Longwood University
Marshall University
Western Carolina U.
Marshall University
Maryland, U. of
USC Upstate
Marshall University
Kennesaw State
USC Upstate
Augusta State

Elon University
Bradley University
Wofford College
Old Dominion
Missouri State
Citadel, The
Citadel, The
Bucknell University
Longwood University
Old Dominion
Bradley University
Southern lllinois U.
Charleston Southern
Bucknell University
Citadel, The
Maryland, U. of

88
87
88
92
85
82
91
89
91
86
88
81
83
87
91
87
90
89
90
87
94
90
87
93
90
89
86
88
90
92
104
103
100
105
84

87
81
87
80
89
81
85
84
80
86
86
87
85
86
81
86
80
86
85
90
86
91
84
82
92
93
97
97
96
85
90
96
93
107
95

Scores

79
86
79
82
80
91
79
82
84
84
82
88
89
84
85
84
87
84
85
84
86
85
96
93
88
89
89
87
88
98
92
90
96
98
w

254
254
254
254
254
254
255
255
255
256
256
256
257
257
257
257
257
259
260
261
266
266
267
268
270
271
272
272
274
275
286
289
289
310
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+39
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+41
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+50
+50
+51
+52
+54
+55
+56
+56
+58
+59
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+73
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+94



Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC
Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Teams with Players - Round 3

T1_Miami, U. of +40 300 305 299 904 T1 Central Arkansas +40 310 300 294 904 3 East Tennessee St. +44 300 306 302 908
T6 Christina Hirano +5 75 74 72 221 T1 Nicole Forshner +2 74 73 71 218 T1 Sinead O'Sullivan +2 74 73 71 218
T14 Begona Sarabia +9 72 80 73 225 T25 Rebecca Sorensen +12 78 76 74 228 T25 Nia Muehl +12 73 76 79 228
T25 Jennifer Hirano +12 7 74 77 228 T25 Sara Hillman +12 81 74 73 228 T66 Laura Jansone +19 77 75 83 235
T37 Maria Ronderos +14 76 77 77 230 T43 Gemma Hardie +15 78 77 76 231 T66 Lucy Gould +19 76 82 77 235
T115 Anabelle Paulino +25 79 81 81 241 T131 Maria Jaramillo +28 80 85 79 244 T124 Kennie Eisenhower +27 83 85 75 243
4 Florida, U of +48 309 303 300 912 5 Mississippi, U. of +49 305 306 302 913 6 Charleston, Coll. of +51 307 310 298 915

T3 Jessica Yadloczky +4 73 73 74 220 T3 Sara Grantham +4 74 76 70 220 T3 Steffi Kirchmayr +4 73 76 71 220
T12 Evan Jensen +8 80 76 68 224 11 Dori Carter +7 73 78 72 223 T33 Emily Rapp +13 80 78 71 229
T43 Andrea Watts +15 7 73 81 231 T48 Jillian Brodd +16 80 72 80 232 T48 Leigh Whittaker +16 76 77 79 232
T94 Lauren Uzelatz +23 79 81 79 239 T103 Rachel Ingram +24 78 80 82 240 T66 Fiona Puyo +19 79 79 77 235
T143 Nicole Schachner +31 84 84 79 247 T148 Ashley Lance +32 85 83 80 248 T103 Courtney Brink +24 79 81 80 240
T7 Kentucky, U. of +53 312 302 303 917 T7 Oregon, U. of +53 310 311 296 917 9 UCF +54 306 307 305 918
T14 Sara Hurwitch +9 80 73 72 225 24 Cathryn Bristow +11 77 77 73 227 T6 Stephanie Connelly +5 70 77 74 221
T43 Mallory Blackwelder +15 79 74 78 231 T37 Monika Graf +14 75 83 72 230 T8 Elisa Aoki +6 73 73 76 222
T43 Kristin Vincent +15 79 78 74 231 T57 Erica Omlid +17 80 77 76 233 T66 Mayule Tomimbang +19 81 79 75 235
T75 Ashlee Rose +20 74 81 81 236 T103 Felicia Eastick +24 87 78 75 240 T131 Victoria Tomko +28 84 78 82 244
T115 Erica Still +25 85 77 79 241 T115 Kendra Little +25 78 79 84 241 T131 Jessy Tang +28 82 82 80 244
T10 Oregon State U. +60 319 309 296 924 T10 South Florida +60 314 304 306 924 T12 Western Carolina U. +61 306 311 308 925
T20 Cara Freeman +10 7 7 72 226 T20 Gennifer Mendez +10 7 7 72 226 T12 Blaire Minter +8 75 74 75 224
T37 Lauren Archer +14 80 81 69 230 T33 Rachel Edwards +13 79 74 76 229 T33 Desiree Karlsson +13 78 74 77 229
T48 Elyse Okada +16 80 74 78 232 T62 Ana Lopez +18 81 73 80 234 T75 Rachel Nelson +20 77 80 79 236
T81 Martha Burkard +21 82 78 77 237 T87 Carolina Romero +22 7 80 81 238 T75 Josefine Sundh +20 76 83 77 236
T124 Whitney French +27 84 80 79 243 T115 Emily Van Etten +25 82 81 78 241 T190 Elin Mickelsson +40 81 87 88 256
T12 Augusta State +61 315 307 303 925 T14 lllinois State Univ. +62 320 305 301 926 T14 Oral Roberts Univ. +62 303 318 305 926
T8 Emilie Geury +6 75 72 75 222 T25 Tiffany Hockensmith +12 81 74 73 228 T20 Christy Carter +10 73 80 73 226
T37 Julia Stalbro +14 79 76 75 230 T48 Marci Hill +16 81 78 73 232 T20 Crystal Reeves +10 76 73 77 226
T62 Sarah Mooney +18 7 7 80 234 T57 Marisa Milligan +17 79 76 78 233 T103 Eve Santillan +24 75 88 77 240
T94 Tamara Luccioli +23 84 82 73 239 T66 Laura Harris +19 79 77 79 235 T121 Amber Hensley +26 79 84 79 242
199 Anna Lindeborg +44 90 85 85 260 T131 Stacey Miller +28 87 80 77 244 T180 Tiffany Robbins +38 95 81 78 254

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic
Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC
Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24
Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Toledo, U. of +63 319 300 308 927 17 Nebraska, U. of +64 309 314 305 928 18 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of +65 318 310 301 929
T25 Erica Rivard +12 82 71 75 228 T8 Mary Kate Bird +6 72 74 76 222 T25 Sarah Whitney +12 78 76 74 228
T37 Michelle Hui +14 79 75 76 230 T81 Charlotte Wendner +21 81 80 76 237 T48 Caroline Sweet +16 80 78 74 232
T62 Boram Lee +18 79 79 76 234 T87 JC Stevenson +22 80 80 78 238 T66 Morgan Stepanek +19 78 82 75 235
T75 Georgina Hunt +20 79 75 82 236 T103 Natalie Gleadall +24 85 80 75 240 T75 Brielle Paolini +20 82 76 78 236
T173 Angela Ibarra +37 84 88 81 253 T148 Rachel Hanigan +32 76 86 86 248 T139 Kristen Hamel +30 84 80 82 246
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19 Middle Tennessee State +67 311 312 308 931 20 Elon University +73 328 302 307 937 21 UNC Wilmington +77 311 317 313 941
T14 Leigh Wilkins +9 80 73 72 225 T14 Fredrique Bruell +9 77 72 76 225 T33 Sofia Hagsund +13 72 78 79 229
T66 Hannah Weathersby +19 74 80 81 235 T25 Danielle Mills +12 80 75 73 228 T48 Carmen Perez +16 74 76 82 232
T87 Clara Leathers +22 78 83 77 238 T81 Tara McFadden +21 84 76 77 237 T57 Ashley Tait +17 77 78 78 233
T87 Karisa Akin +22 79 76 83 238 T148 Dani Mullin +32 88 79 81 248 T161 Cristina Manrique +34 88 85 77 250
T124 Mallory Bishop +27 82 83 78 243 200 Kelsey Johnson +45 87 90 84 261 T187 Christie Appleton +39 91 85 79 255
T22 Mississippi St. U. +82 311 319 316 946 T22 Texas State +82 320 313 313 946 24 Southern Methodist +87 333 309 309 951
T57 Mallory Batson +17 76 77 80 233 T43 Sydney Liles +15 77 79 75 231 T14 Kate Ackerson +9 76 72 77 225
T81 Gina Sharp +21 77 83 77 237 T62 Gabby De Reuck +18 77 76 81 234 T48 Jennifer Hooper +16 81 77 74 232
T94 Erika Thornton +23 79 79 81 239 T103 Amy Glazier +24 86 78 76 240 T139 Sarah Dodson +30 87 80 79 246
T143 Leigh Phillips +31 79 82 86 247 T139 Caitlin Bliss +30 80 85 81 246 T161 Kalie Presti +34 91 80 79 250
T148 Perry Katherine Furr +32 89 81 78 248 T180 Trine Mortensen +38 92 80 82 254 T187 Alexis Bennett +39 89 84 82 255

25 Longwood University +93 316 324 317 957 26 Jacksonville St. +95 314 318 327 959 T27 Winthrop University +99 329 309 325 963
T48 Kameron Carter +16 76 78 78 232 T57 Laura Cutler +17 77 76 80 233 T66 Brittany Penny +19 82 77 76 235
T48 Kara Spence +16 77 80 75 232 T103 Lucia Fenandez-Valdes +24 79 78 83 240 T103 Kayla Cline +24 84 71 85 240
T81 Mary Carmody +21 7 80 80 237 T121 Portia Abbott +26 78 78 86 242 T115 Rachel Smith +25 81 80 80 241
T190 Brooke Mallory +40 86 86 84 256 T131 Ashley Cox +28 80 86 78 244 T166 Sara Hester +35 85 82 84 251
T207 Alexa Boucher +56 88 97 87 272 T180 Brittany Dabule +38 82 81 91 254
T27 Charleston Southern +99 322 317 324 963 29 Richmond +104 330 310 328 968 T30 Maryland, U. of +108 313 339 320 972
T37 Olivia Jordan-Higgins +14 80 73 77 230 T87 Jackie Evans +22 82 73 83 238 T14 Jessica Hollandsworth +9 73 80 72 225
T94 Rhiannon Loebs +23 75 78 86 239 T94 Lauren Folgosa +23 82 76 81 239 T137 Alexis Holmes +29 74 89 82 245
T124 Katrin Rumpf +27 79 84 80 243 T148 Anne Sprick +32 81 83 84 248 T148 Lara Peffley +32 82 84 82 248
T166 Madison Jeter +35 88 82 81 251 T161 Jillian Fraccola +34 86 84 80 250 T193 Hilary Lawson +41 87 86 84 257
T212 Evan Candies +73 103 96 90 289 T170 Victoria Kidder +36 85 78 89 252 215 Lauren Varnas +35 84 95 0 179

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic
Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC
Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24
Teams with Players - Round 3
T30 Cincinnati, U. of +108 334 319 319 972 T30 Kennesaw State +108 331 318 323 972 33 Ball State +111 326 321 328 975
T94 Anna Cumtell +23 84 7 78 239 T66 Patricia Arana +19 80 80 75 235 T87 Rachael Pruett +22 85 73 80 238
T124 Kate Moore +27 81 78 84 243 T103 Laura Lindsey +24 78 79 83 240 T103 Kirsty O'Connor +24 75 82 83 240
T139 Marianne Erb +30 85 84 77 246 T143 Ashley Aguilera +31 85 83 79 247 T159 Brittany Kelly +33 82 85 82 249
T159 Bambee Dela Paz +33 84 80 85 249 T173 Jordan Lazenby +37 88 79 86 253 T173 Sarah Windlan +37 84 86 83 253
T180 Jenny Linville +38 85 89 80 254 T193 Malin Becker +41 90 80 87 257 T180 Kristtini Cain +38 87 81 86 254

34 Missouri State +114 334 318 326 978 T35 USC Upstate +117 334 325 322 981 T35 Wofford College +117 347 314 320 981
T75 Kelsey Welber +20 82 78 76 236 T94 Richelle Wedzik +23 86 78 75 239 T81 Erin Wells +21 81 79 77 237
T94 Catherine Dolan +23 80 80 79 239 T103 Richia Wedzik +24 7 82 81 240 T143 Sarah Hurt +31 88 81 78 247
T161 Amy Phalajivin +34 89 79 82 250 T148 Julie Miller +32 82 84 82 248 T166 Alex Rankin +35 97 73 81 251
T173 Stacey Rodger +37 83 81 89 253 T193 Audrey Church +41 91 81 85 257 T173 Meredith Few +37 88 81 84 253
204 Lindsey Wellenstein +52 93 82 93 268 198 Jessica Wofford +43 89 86 84 259 T201 Sarah Herbert +50 90 91 85 266

37 Old Dominion +125 328 336 325 989 38 Southern lllinois U. +126 341 326 323 990 39 Bucknell University +129 325 332 336 993
T94 Alexis Garduno +23 80 82 77 239 T121 Alisha Matthews +26 81 79 82 242 T87 Katie Jurenovich +22 7 78 83 238
T124 Kristen Hagan +27 81 84 78 243 T137 Meg Gilley +29 83 78 84 245 T124 Minjo Lee +27 81 80 82 243
T148 Laura Holmes +32 80 86 82 248 T166 Kate Laegeler +35 88 84 79 251 T131 Kelsey Meybin +28 81 81 82 244
203 Emma Gilmore +51 87 84 96 267 T170 Braidy Hood +36 89 85 78 252 T207 Brittany Rendell +56 86 97 89 272
209 Mackenzie Puryear +58 90 96 88 274 211 Alex Anderson +70 104 90 92 286 T212 Leah Antkiewicz +73 100 93 96 289
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40 Bradley University +130 344 319 331 994 41 Mercer University +132 350 330 316 996 42 Marshall University +143 339 338 330 1007
T103 Bari Erais +24 79 81 80 240 T148 Monica Kelsey +32 88 82 78 248 T143 Larie Lynch +31 82 83 82 247
T115 Kelly Amundrud +25 87 74 80 241 T148 Alex Quagliata +32 87 83 78 248 T173 Molly Ginger +37 87 84 82 253
T161 Breanne Neufeld +34 86 79 85 250 T173 Leslie Choucard +37 87 85 81 253 T190 Rachel Halloran +40 88 86 82 256
T201 Caitlin Deeken +50 94 86 86 266 T180 Carolyn Levy +38 88 87 79 254 T193 Maria Battaglia +41 87 86 84 257
210 Erin Gorman +59 92 85 98 275 T187 Alicia Poole +39 91 80 84 255 T193 Mary Oliver +41 83 85 89 257
43 Citadel, The +179 352 354 337 1043
T148 Alanna Keith +32 85 82 81 248
T180 Bree Baumgartner +38 88 87 79 254
205 Brittany Nagel +54 90 92 88 270
206 Christine Clark +55 89 93 89 271
214 Sheri Rockefeller +94 105 107 98 310
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Individuals

Player (Team)

T170 Gabi Zuber (Charleston, Coll. of) 83 86 83 252
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T20

finish

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC

Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawal
Dates: Feb 22 - F

el

h Island Classic - Cougar Point
b 24

top 20 schools

T1  Miami, U. of 300
T1 Central Arkansas 310
3 East Tennessee St. 300

4  Florida, U of 309

5 Mississippi, U. of 305

6 Charleston, Coll. of 307
T7 Kentucky, U. of 312
T7 Oregon, U. of 310
9 UCF 306
T10 Oregon State U. 319
T10 South Florida 314
T12 Western Carolina U. 306
T12 Augusta State 315
T14 lllinois State Univ. 320
T14 Oral Roberts Univ. 303
16 Toledo, U. of 319
17 Nebraska, U. of 309
18  Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 318

19 Middle Tennessee State 311

top 20 players
Nicole Forshner
Sinead O'Sullivan
Sara Grantham
Steffi Kirchmayr
Jessica Yadloczky
Stephanie Connelly
Christina Hirano
Elisa Aoki

Mary Kate Bird
Emilie Geury

Dori Carter

Evan Jensen
Blaire Minter
Kate Ackerson
Fredrique Bruell
Jessica
Hollandsworth
Sara Hurwitch
Begona Sarabia
Leigh Wilkins
Christy Carter
Cara Freeman
Gennifer Mendez

school

Central Arkansas
East Tennessee St.
Mississippi, U. of
Charleston, Coll. of
Florida, U of

UCF

Miami, U. of

UCF

Nebraska, U. of
Augusta State
Mississippi, U. of
Florida, U of

Western Carolina U.

Southern Methodist
Elon University

Maryland, U. of

Kentucky, U. of
Miami, U. of

scores

305
300
306
303
306
310
302
311
307
309
304
311
307
305
318
300
314
310
312

Middle Tennessee State

Oral Roberts Univ.
Oregon State U.
South Florida

299
294
302
300
302
298
303
296
305
296
306
308
303
301
305
308
305
301
308

904
904
908
912
913
915
917
917
918
924
924
925
925
926
926
927
928
929
931

+40
+40
+44
+48
+49
+51
+53
+53
+54
+60
+60
+61
+61
+62
+62
+63
+64
+65
+67

scores

71 218
71 218
70 220
71 220
74 220
74 221
72 221
76 222
76 222
75 222
72 223
68 224
75 224
77 225
76 225

72 225

72 225
73 225
72 225
73 226
72 226
72 226

+10

+10
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Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC
Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawah

D:

ates: Feb 22 - Feb

Island Classic - Cougar Point
24

Average score per round

[ "1 |[Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point 84.20 104
1 Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point 79.71 111
2 Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point 79.60 111
2 Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point 81.25 104
3 Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point 82.47 103
3 Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point 77.19 111
I

Total Average Scores
Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point 82.03 318
Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point 79.34 326

Oak Point Golf Club: Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point

double _

58

double
bogey bogey
30 8

hole

par

Round 3

yards

average
relative to par

<1 51 510 5 ; 5| 4| 353 +0.99
6| 4| 380 +0.95
2 [ 3] 163 365/ 26 7 2
10| 4| 354 +0.79
3[4 337 4 [ 51 37 8 3
13| 4| 385 +0.73
4 [ 5[ 422 10 [42 [ 32 16| 3 2T a1 56 059
5 4 353 2| 40 36 12 13 18| 4] 320 +0.68
6| 4| 380 127 56 14 5 17| 5] 480 +0.65
7 [ 37 149 669 26 2 4| 5| 422 +0.61
8 [ 5[ 477 6 | 60 29 5 3 3| 4 %% +0.57
12| 5| 487 +0.57
9 [ 37 141 567 22 8 1
15| 3| 134 +0.51
10 [ 4 [ 354 2 24 [ 39 10 8
16| 4| 344 7048
11 3| 145 8 [ 52 37 6 R R T 00
12 5 487 5| 51 32 13 2 1 5| 510 +0.42
13 4 [ 385 539 42 13 a4 8| 5| 477 +0.41
14| 4| 326 10 | 37 34 19 3 1M 3] 145 +0.40
15 [ 3 [ 134 453 37 7 2 9 3 [ 14 +0.36
7 3| 149 +0.23
16 | 4 [ 344 6| 48[ 43 6
17 [ 5| 480 6|45 35| 13| 4 LRI
average
18 [ 4 [ 320 6|47l 36 6 8 yards \ tive to par
Round 3 18| 4| 373 +0.69
5| 4| 354 +0.50
15| 5] 503 +0.45
1 41 330 16 | 78 15 2 71 4] 331 +0.42
2 [ 3 146 11 | 68 23 8 1 13 4] 3854 +0.40
6| 3| 163 1032
3 [ 5[ 404 15 [ 65 [ 23 6 2
16| 4| 355 +0.32
4 [ 4 364 12 [63][ 32 3 1
. . . . . L . . 2| 3| 146 +0.28
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2

354

o3

Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Oak Point Golf Club
d, SC

Kiawah Island,

Kiawah Island Classic - OalBPoim and Kiawal

ates: Feb 22 - Fel

h Island Classic - Cougar Point
b 24

41

6

2

51 4 4| 4] 364 +0.26
6| 3| 163 10 || 60 37 3 1 3| 5| 494 +0.23
7 4| 331 10 | 57 33 9 2 12 3] 150 +0.23
8/ 4| 334 14 || 65 28 4 171 4| 328 +0.22
ol 5 458 16 | 68| 20 6 1 8] 4] 34 +0.20
4 +0.17
10| 4| 356 11| 74 23 3 9| 5| 4%8 0
10| 4| 356 +0.16
11| 5| 475 16 || 71 19 3 2
14 3| 141 +0.16
12| 3| 150 9| 78 17 4 3 1 51 a5 015
13| 4| 354 4| 69 29 8 1 11 4| 330 +0.03
14| 3| 141 71| 80 23 1
15| 5| 503 11 || 60 28 5 7
16| 4| 355 11 | 63 30 5 2
17 | 4| 328 14 | 73 16 4 4
18| 4| 373 10 || 46 35 9 10
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
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Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC
Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average

hole par vyards relative to par

hole par yards hole par yards

al M|l |l Ol ] W] A W] | W] WO O] D] O
Al o] o]l w] O] V| O]l W] | W] W] B BB O] D]
Wl W] w|l gl O] W] Al W] O]l BAlO|lO| B D] D] BB

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

average
relative to par

average
relative to par

average

yards relative to par

yards yards

gl W M|l | ||l W] ]|l AR
w|l ol a|l p| | ] BRI ] >
Al o]l w| ]| B ||l O] || AR RO] A]>
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Edwin Watts/Kiawah Island Classic

Oak Point Golf Club
Kiawah Island, SC
Kiawah Island Classic - Oak Point and Kiawah Island Classic - Cougar Point
Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 24

1 5 510 16 || 165 87 39 1"
2 3 163 10 | 164 117 22 5
3 4 337 41 (178 72 22 5
4 5 422 6 70 | 124 78 35 5
5 4 353 12 | 157 93 36 20
6 4 380 6101 155 46 10
7 3 149 18 || 167 103 25 5
8 5| 477 23 | 165 93 23 14
9 3 141 25 1193 83 14 3
10 4 354 10 | 99 125 64 20
11 3 145 18 | 168 109 20 3
12 5 | 487 31 | 167 94 21 5
13 4 385 8 1122 136 41 1"
14 4 326 25 1126 102 45 20
15 3 134 18 | 166 110 19 5
16 4 344 18 || 152 120 21 7
17 5| 480 13 | 144 106 36 19
18 4 320 22 | 167 94 21 14

All rounds

double . double

ey
1 4 330 30 | 220 66 6 4
2 3 146 26 | 204 81 13 2
3 5| 494 35 | 175 77 31 8
4 4 364 23 | 158 110 30 5
5 4 354 26 | 166 100 27 7
6 3 163 20 | 181 101 14 10
7 4 331 30 | 156 103 26 11
8 4 334 26 | 167 108 19 6
9 5| 458 1 74 | 173 59 16 3
10 4 356 14 | 173 109 27 3
1" 5 475 58 | 182 60 18 8
12 3 150 21 |179 92 24 10
13 4 354 19 1190 83 25 9
14 3 141 26 | 218 71 11
15 5 503 25 | 168 91 24 18
16 4 355 26 | 158 111 21 10
17 4 328 29 | 175 7 31 14
18 4 373 1 16 | 139 108 36 26
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1424&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

